Talega Preparatory Academy

Assessment and Transcript Preparation Worksheet

Student:
_____________________________

Grade: 
8
9
10
11
12
School Year: __________________

	Subject

	Course Title
	Length of Course

(year/semester)
	Carnegie Unit(s) of Credit

	Course Grade

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


This worksheet is an accurate record of the above named student’s academic achievement for the school year shown.  

This record was prepared by: 

______________________________    
____________________________________

Printed Name




Signature/Date

� Choose from:  English, Social Studies, Math, Science, PE, Elective


� A one semester academic course earns .5 Carnegie unit; a year long academic course earns 1 Carnegie unit; a year long non-academic course (eg P.E., Home Economics) earns .5 Carnegie unit; a semester non-academic course earns .25 Carnegie unit.





